

Thank you for supporting our ministry and becoming a partner in this movement. Here you will find info on how to give by

- ZELLE
- STOCK GIFT
- DONOR ADVISED FUND
- CHECK

Faith & Work Movement Global is recognized as a 501c3 by the IRS as a religious non-profit organization.

If you are giving through ZELLE, please contact esther@faithandworkmovement.org.

If you are giving a STOCK GIFT, please contact MICHAEL C. LIN, our F&WM wealth advisor

T: 925 236 2703 / mlin@newinsightwealth.com / newinsightwealth.com O: 925 236 2525 / F: 925 236 2724 / info@newinsightwealth.com CA Ins. Lic. 0E46740

If you are giving through a DONOR ADVISED FUND (DAF)

The official name of our ministry is **Faith and Work Movement Global**. If making a check donation, please use the following information:

Make check payable to:

Faith and Work Movement Global

Our IRS EIN number is 83-3090941

You can obtain our tax exempt determination letter at: https://www.irs.gov/charities-non-profits/search-for-tax-exempt-organizations
You can find our organization by searching by our full name or our EIN number

Mailing address to send checks to:

Faith and Work Movement Global P.O. Box 1853 Mountain View, CA 94042

Contact Person for Faith and Work Movement : Esther Tinklenberg Email: esther@faithandworkmovement.org

IF you would like give by **CHECK**, please

Make check payable to:

Faith and Work Movement Global

Mailing address to send checks to:

Faith and Work Movement Global P.O. Box 1853 Mountain View, CA 94042

Once you donate, you will be added to our mailing list so you can receive updates and newsletters about our ministry. If you did not receive this because we did not have your contact, please opt in using this link: NEWSELTTER